
Building Permit Details

Date Range (Issued Date)  3/25/2024 to 3/29/2024

4/2/2024  9:28 am

City of Rogers

Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

Commercial Building

$4,042.50 $4,042.50Nabholz Construction 

Corporation/CREEKSIDE 

CBD24-0055

Commercial Building New

3803 W FINANCIAL PKWY $1,352,245.05 03/26/2024

Sub Total: New  1 $4,042.50 $4,042.50$1,352,245.05

$2,994.39 $2,994.39BALDWIN & SHELL 

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

CBD24-0093

Commercial Tenant Finish Out

4301 S JB HUNT DR STE 110,  

ROGERS,  ROGERS

$899,999.00 03/28/2024

$755.00 $755.00Midland Industrial Services, 

LLC/

CBD24-0100

Commercial Tenant Finish Out

2203 S PROMENADE BLVD,  #8115,  

ROGERS,  ROGERS

$170,000.00 03/29/2024

Sub Total: Tenant Finish Out  2 $3,749.39 $3,749.39$1,069,999.00

Group Total: Commercial Building  3 $7,791.89 $7,791.89$2,422,244.05

Commercial Electric

$26.00 $26.00
ABC Electric, LLC/

CEL24-0079

Commercial Electric Service Repair/Repl

600 S 1ST ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS $12,000.00 03/25/2024

Sub Total: Electrical Service Repair/Rep  1 $26.00 $26.00$12,000.00

$62.77 $62.77
Hyperion Electric, LLC/

CEL24-0078

Commercial Electric New Construction

3498UTL S 18th Pl (North Pond) $1,500.00 03/25/2024

$62.77 $62.77
Hyperion Electric, LLC/

CEL24-0080

Commercial Electric New Construction

3700UTL S 18th Pl (south pond) $1,500.00 03/25/2024
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$98.33 $98.33Criterion Energy, 

LLC/BUFFINGTON EVENING 

CEL24-0082

Commercial Electric New Construction

8904 W STARRY NIGHT DR $9,250.00 03/25/2024

$155.48 $155.48Dyer Electric, Inc/CREEKSIDE 

MEDICAL DEVELOPMENT 

CEL24-0083

Commercial Electric New Construction

3805 W FINANCIAL PKWY $150,000.00 03/26/2024

$54.02 $54.02Dyer Electric, Inc/CREEKSIDE 

MEDICAL DEVELOPMENT 

CEL24-0084

Commercial Electric New Construction

3803 W FINANCIAL PKWY $65,000.00 03/26/2024

$21.61 $21.61Next Gen Electrical/JANACEK 

HOLDINGS LLC

CEL24-0086

Commercial Electric New Construction

1824 S 26TH ST $2,000.00 03/26/2024

$77.48 $77.48Next Gen Electrical/JANACEK 

HOLDINGS LLC

CEL24-0090

Commercial Electric New Construction

1824 S 26TH ST $15,000.00 03/29/2024

Sub Total: New  7 $532.46 $532.46$244,250.00

$29.33 $29.33Advanced Energy, Inc/JAS 

INVESTMENTS INC

CEL24-0068

Commercial Electric Remodel

2525 NE HUDSON RD $15,000.00 03/28/2024

$69.01 $69.01
Criterion Energy, LLC/

CEL24-0081

Commercial Electric Remodel

3704 W Walnut St ste 107 $25,000.00 03/25/2024

$94.00 $94.00
Dynamic Electrical Contractors/

CEL24-0087

Commercial Electric Remodel

2712 W OLIVE ST,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$40,000.00 03/27/2024

$22.67 $22.67Criterion Energy, 

LLC/DWDUBBELL HOLDINGS 

CEL24-0089

Commercial Electric Remodel

219 N ARKANSAS ST $5,000.00 03/28/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  4 $215.01 $215.01$85,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Electric  12 $773.47 $773.47$341,250.00

Page 2 of 12



Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

Commercial Mechanical

$62.50 $62.50Absolute Heat & Air/FREEMAN 

FAMILY RENTALS LLC

CME23-0026

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

807 W BONNIE LN $25,000.00 03/25/2024

$62.50 $62.50
Absolute Heat & Air/

CME23-0030

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

806 W Bonnie Ln Ste 100 $25,000.00 03/25/2024

$72.03 $72.03
Turn Key Heating and Air/

CME24-0055

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

1824 S 26TH ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS $39,050.00 03/25/2024

Sub Total: New  3 $197.03 $197.03$89,050.00

$138.40 $138.40Gold Mechanical, Inc/ROGERS 

PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 30

CME24-0057

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

511 N DIXIELAND RD $168,975.00 03/26/2024

$138.92 $138.92Gold Mechanical, Inc/ROGERS 

PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 30

CME24-0058

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

511 N DIXIELAND RD $170,000.00 03/26/2024

$56.60 $56.60American Air Conditioning and 

Mechanical/PINNACLE HILLS 

CME24-0059

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

2203 S PROMENADE BLVD $9,166.00 03/27/2024

$53.00 $53.00
Andres Ramos Heating and Air/

CME24-0060

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

3704 W WALNUT ST STE 107,  

ROGERS,  ROGERS

$6,000.00 03/27/2024

$52.48 $52.48American Air Conditioning and 

Mechanical/PINNACLE HILLS 

CME24-0061

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

2203 S PROMENADE BLVD $2,000.00 03/29/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  5 $439.40 $439.40$356,141.00

Group Total: Commercial Mechanical  8 $636.43 $636.43$445,191.00

Commercial Plumbing
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$161.20 $161.20Gold Mechanical, Inc/ROGERS 

PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 30

CPL24-0040

Commercial Plumbing Addition

511 N DIXIELAND RD $147,721.00 03/26/2024

Sub Total: Addition  1 $161.20 $161.20$147,721.00

$123.92 $123.92Stith Mechanical Enterprises, 

LLC/CREEKSIDE MEDICAL 

CPL24-0046

Commercial Plumbing New Construction

3805 W FINANCIAL PKWY $123,250.00 03/29/2024

$25.21 $25.21Bartholomew 

Plumbing/SHADOW VALLEY 

CPL24-0048

Commercial Plumbing New Construction

4416 S EXETER DR $5,000.00 03/29/2024

Sub Total: New  2 $149.13 $149.13$128,250.00

$62.77 $62.77KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./STL 2 

CPL24-0045

Commercial Plumbing Gas Service

700 N 40TH ST $1,500.00 03/29/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing Gas Service  1 $62.77 $62.77$1,500.00

$59.00 $59.00
Moretto Plumbing & Design/

CPL24-0043

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

2712 W OLIVE ST,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$30,000.00 03/26/2024

$23.67 $23.67American Air Conditioning and 

Mechanical/PINNACLE HILLS 

CPL24-0044

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

2203 S PROMENADE BLVD $5,766.00 03/27/2024

$22.64 $22.64American Air Conditioning and 

Mechanical/PINNACLE HILLS 

CPL24-0047

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

2203 S PROMENADE BLVD $3,505.00 03/29/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  3 $105.31 $105.31$39,271.00

Group Total: Commercial Plumbing  7 $478.41 $478.41$316,742.00

Residential Building

$610.00 $610.00Guadalupe Masonry 

Homes/GUADALUPE 

RBD24-0094

Residential Accessory Dwelling Unit

1003 S 1ST ST $150,000.00 03/25/2024
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Sub Total: Accessory Dwelling Unit  1 $610.00 $610.00$150,000.00

$43.22 $43.22
/KLUTTS, CHADWICK J

RBD24-0206

Residential Building Addition

68 W CHAMPIONS BLVD,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$5,000.00 03/27/2024

Sub Total: Addition  1 $43.22 $43.22$5,000.00

$932.00 $932.00
Guadalupe Masonry Homes/

RBD24-0095

Residential Building New

101 E Mulberry St Rogers AR $254,737.14 03/25/2024

$1,729.00 $1,729.00Payne Construction, 

Inc/BUFFINGTON EVENING 

RBD24-0209

Residential Building New

4202 S 87TH PL $530,897.64 03/27/2024

$1,984.78 $1,984.78
Buffington Homes/

RBD24-0211

Residential Building New

4204 S 88th St $654,751.44 03/25/2024

Sub Total: New Home  3 $4,645.78 $4,645.78$1,440,386.22

$820.00 $820.00
/MEZA, ENRIQUE & MARIA D

RBD24-0059

Residential Building Remodel

313 E LILAC ST $220,000.00 03/29/2024

$1,200.94 $1,200.94AMCO Restorations dba D.J. 

Custom Homes, INC./

RBD24-0205

Residential Building Remodel

22 S WINDSOR DR,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$344,000.00 03/29/2024

$51.45 $51.45/REYNOLDS, THOMAS F & 

NICOLE L

RBD24-0212

Residential Building Remodel

402 E SPRUCE ST $8,000.00 03/28/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  3 $2,072.39 $2,072.39$572,000.00

Group Total: Residential Building  8 $7,371.39 $7,371.39$2,167,386.22

Residential Electrical
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$20.58 $20.58Roush Electrical/HAVENS, 

JOSH M & ANGIE

REL24-0276

Residential Electric Addition

4206 S 87TH PL 03/27/2024

$20.15 $20.15Flux Car Charging 

Solutions/HALE, EDWARD J III 

REL24-0298

Residential Electric Addition

2702 S 20TH PL 03/26/2024

$20.15 $20.15Able Electric, Inc/Able Electric 

Commercial Division/

REL24-0299

Residential Electric Addition

904 S 4TH ST 03/25/2024

$20.58 $20.58Generator Supercenter of 

Fayetteville/BILLINGSLEY 

REL24-0303

Residential Electric Addition

97 W CHAMPIONS BLVD 03/26/2024

$20.15 $20.15Hyperion Electric, 

LLC/MENDOZA, JOSE 

REL24-0305

Residential Electric Addition

3300 S B ST 03/26/2024

$24.00 $24.00Howard Jones Electric Service, 

Inc./GAMMON, WILLIAM & 

REL24-0315

Residential Electric Addition

111 E WOODCLIFF LN 03/28/2024

Sub Total: Addition  6 $125.61 $125.61

$20.58 $20.58
Two Brothers Electric/

REL24-0297

Residential Electric Pool

4707 S INGLEWOOD RD,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

03/25/2024

$20.58 $20.58
/MAGILL, ADAM & ELIZABETH

REL24-0316

Residential Electric Pool

4302 S 86TH PL 03/29/2024

Sub Total: Electrical Pool  2 $41.16 $41.16

$20.58 $20.58Cesar's Electric/BRAVO, 

MOISES

REL24-0302

Residential Electric Service Repair/Repl

371 E WALKER RD 03/26/2024

Sub Total: Electrical Service Repair/Rep  1 $20.58 $20.58
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$197.57 $197.57
Hyperion Electric, LLC/

REL24-0306

Residential Electric New Construction

1815 W Steinway St 03/27/2024

$63.80 $63.80Emperial Electric & Excavation, 

LLC/

REL24-0310

Residential Electric New Construction

5864 S Pack Ln 03/27/2024

$48.00 $48.00
ALLISON'S ELECTRIC/

REL24-0314

Residential Electric New Construction

1831 S D St 03/28/2024

Sub Total: New  3 $309.37 $309.37

$20.58 $20.58Elegant Electric 

LLC/CHELLINGI, SATISH & 

REL24-0313

Residential Electric Remodel

4313 W ARLINGTON DR 03/29/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $20.58 $20.58

Group Total: Residential Electrical  13 $517.30 $517.30

Residential Mechanical

$30.87 $30.87MORANCO RENOVATIONS 

INC./OWEN, JOHN & 

RME24-0300

Residential Mechanical Addition

904 S 4TH ST 03/26/2024

Sub Total: Addition  1 $30.87 $30.87

$30.87 $30.87Turn Key Heating and Air/DGS 

PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC

RME24-0188

Residential Mechanical Change Out

204 E MAGNOLIA ST 03/25/2024

$30.22 $30.22Franklin Heating and 

Air/HERNANDEZ, JOSE S & 

RME24-0298

Residential Mechanical Change Out

1727 S 14TH PL 03/27/2024

$30.87 $30.87Osage Air/GOLDSMITH, 

JERRY L & DOROTHY

RME24-0301

Residential Mechanical Change Out

2040 S DIXIELAND RD 03/26/2024
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$30.22 $30.22Franklin Heating and Air/RIZVI, 

ALI & HANEEF, SAADIA N

RME24-0302

Residential Mechanical Change Out

5702 S 45TH ST 03/27/2024

Sub Total: Mechanical Change Out  4 $122.18 $122.18

$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0266

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1738 W Chandler Ave 03/25/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0268

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1736 W Chandler Ave 03/25/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0269

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1734 W Chandler Ave 03/25/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0270

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1732 W Chandler Ave 03/25/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0271

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1730 W Chandler Ave 03/25/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0273

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1728 W Chandler Ave 03/25/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0274

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1726 W Chandler Ave 03/25/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0275

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1724 W Chandler Ave 03/25/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0276

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1708 W Chandler Ave 03/25/2024
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$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0277

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1706 W Chandler Ave 03/25/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0278

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1704 W CHANDLER AVE 03/25/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0279

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1702 W Chandler Ave 03/25/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0280

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1700 W Chandler Ave 03/25/2024

$30.22 $30.22BOHANNAN HEAT & 

AIR/GAMMON, WILLIAM & 

RME24-0287

Residential Mechanical New Construction

111 E WOODCLIFF LN 03/25/2024

$41.16 $41.16Kinty Jones Heating Cooling 

INC/WALLER, MATTHEW 

RME24-0295

Residential Mechanical New Construction

5407 S ALTAMONTE RD 03/26/2024

$120.90 $120.90Precision Comfort Heating and 

Cooling/BUFFINGTON 

RME24-0299

Residential Mechanical New Construction

8905 W STARRY NIGHT DR 03/28/2024

$90.68 $90.68AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0303

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1813 W Steinway St 03/27/2024

Sub Total: New  17 $684.27 $684.27

Group Total: Residential Mechanical  22 $837.32 $837.32

Residential Plumbing
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$57.00 $57.00Casey Plumbing LLC/CAN-ARK 

DIAMOND REALTY-SKY 

RPL24-0283

Residential Plumbing New Construction

6409 S 59TH ST 03/27/2024

$59.00 $59.00Casey Plumbing LLC/CAN-ARK 

DIAMOND REALTY-SKY 

RPL24-0284

Residential Plumbing New Construction

6419 S 59TH ST 03/27/2024

$54.54 $54.54
Dysons Plumbing/

RPL24-0285

Residential Plumbing New Construction

4218 S 88th St 03/28/2024

Sub Total: New  3 $170.54 $170.54

$20.15 $20.15Qualls Gas Plumbing/GAINEY 

REVOCABLE TRUST, HUGH & 

RPL24-0277

Residential Plumbing Gas Service

2210 S 18TH PL 03/25/2024

$20.15 $20.15
Masters of Disasters Plumbing/

RPL24-0280

Residential Plumbing Gas Service

97 W CHAMPIONS BLVD 03/26/2024

$20.15 $20.15Masters of Disasters 

Plumbing/MCALLISTER 

RPL24-0286

Residential Plumbing Gas Service

3 W VINTAGE PT 03/28/2024

$20.58 $20.58Quality Plumbing/MCSHANE, 

MATTHEW & CHELSEA

RPL24-0287

Residential Plumbing Gas Service

8307 W PEPPER GRASS PATH 03/29/2024

$20.15 $20.15Qualls Gas Plumbing/ADAMS, 

JAMES & CYNTHIA

RPL24-0290

Residential Plumbing Gas Service

8006 W BANCROFT ST 03/29/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing Gas Service  5 $101.18 $101.18

$20.58 $20.58Bud Anderson Home Services 

LLC/NAGEL FAMILY 

RPL24-0282

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

4204 W ETTINGTON DR 03/27/2024
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$20.58 $20.58Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./HICKS, 

RPL24-0288

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

510 S 12TH ST 03/29/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing Water Heater Replace  2 $41.16 $41.16

$20.15 $20.15Masters of Disasters 

Plumbing/MILES PROPERTIES 

RPL24-0281

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

3613 W WOOD ST 03/27/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing Yard Line Replacement  1 $20.15 $20.15

Group Total: Residential Plumbing  11 $333.03 $333.03

Residential Pool

$485.69 $485.69Seaside Pools/TALL OAKS 

CONSTRUCTION LLC

RPO24-0197

Residential Pool

4204 S 87TH PL $103,300.00 03/25/2024

$1,020.00 $1,020.00Enderle Homes, 

LLC/ENDERLE HOMES LLC

RPO24-0216

Residential Pool

35 W WIMBLEDON WAY $70,000.00 03/27/2024

Sub Total:  2 $1,505.69 $1,505.69$173,300.00

Group Total: Residential Pool  2 $1,505.69 $1,505.69$173,300.00

Residential Solar Panel

$20.58 $20.58Freedom Forever Arkansas, 

LLC/

RSO24-0015

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

2709 W BISHOP DR $45,558.29 03/28/2024

$20.00 $20.00Natural Energy Solutions, 

LLC/BURKE, CAROL ANN

RSO24-0024

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

113 W NORTH DR $24,840.00 03/26/2024

$20.58 $20.58Lumio HX, Inc/KIRCHHOFER, 

JENNIFER & KYLE

RSO24-0025

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

1102 N 37TH ST $22,230.00 03/26/2024
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$20.58 $20.58
NIVO Solar/

RSO24-0026

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

701 S 13th St Rogers AR 72758 $7,790.00 03/28/2024

Sub Total: Roof Mount  4 $81.74 $81.74$100,418.29

Group Total: Residential Solar Panel  4 $81.74 $81.74$100,418.29

Total Number of Permits:  90 $20,326.67 $20,326.67$5,966,531.56
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